November 10-11
November 13
November 20
November 28
November 30 — Dec. 2
December 5
December 8
December 12
January 2
January 5
January 9
January 12
January 16
January 20
January 23
January 26
January 30
February 2
February 6
February 9
February 13

e Sixer

CANUTILLO JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS
BASKETBALL 2023-24

Cathedral/Canutillo Tournament

Canutillo @ Mt. View
Eastwood @ Canutillo
Canutillo @ Cathedral
Mt. View Tournament
San Eli @ Canutillo
Ysleta @ Canutillo
Canutillo vs. Horizon
Canutillo @ Bel Air
Hanks @ Canutillo
Canutillo @ Parkland
Chapin @ Canutillo
Canutillo @ Jefferson
Canutillo @ El Paso
Canutillo @ Burges
Canutillo @ Andress
Canutillo @ Chapin
Jefferson @ Canutillo
El Paso @ Canutillo
Burges @ Canutillo

Andress @ Canutillo

TBA

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
TBA

4:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm *
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:30 pm
12:00 pm
4:30 pm
12:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm



